

# 5050 VOLVO FL 7-10 sun visor

## Fitting instructions

1203	Cover collar	8 pcs
1022	Washer 6x22mm	8 pcs
1204	Gasket	8 pcs
1211	Rubber washer 6mm	8 pcs
1015	Hexacon screw M8x20	8 pcs
1206	Rivet nut M8	8 pcs

1202	Cover hat	8 pcs
1003	Nylok nut M6	8 pcs
1212	Rubber washer 3mm	8 pcs
1009	Screw M6x30mm	8 pcs
1033	Washer 8x25mm	8 pcs
3534/35	Center bracket	4 pcs

